)

33104

HOE: M OIAWNG ORFIES, FROMERTE
OF PP P UANELNT., OORAHS PROCRETARY
ARD T OHNDINLAL BINOERAADCH. ITSIALL
I INED OHLY AS AFTROGT DAY AP IPDATS
ARDSHALL HBOT EEGHNEI DD DTSSR
COPEDWIHOU 3HEWERIN CONSERE OF
AT FUMTS. RETURH S0 MP PURSS FROAMLY
WICH RODUISIEDL

=
[
=3
[+
.C:.
=T
&
ov|

S

ITEM MO.| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL GTY.
1 31871 HOUSING DUCTILE IROM 1
2 22655 HEX 1Ak MUT 5/8-18 304 55 1
3 25910 IMPELLER CAST [ROM i
4 29145 DRIVE SLEEVE 303 55 1
5 31518 GASKET 032X GRAFOIL 1
& 21241 STUD 3/8-16%1.43 3004 55 &
7 21264 LOCKWASHER 3/8X 1/&  |304 55 10
] 21268 HEXMUT 3/8-16 304 55 &
B 4125% CAPSCREW 3/8-16X175  |STEEL 4
0 29140 ADMPTOR CUCTILE [ROM 1
11 21185 IAME PLATE ALLIMIMURA 1
12 21122 DRIVE SCREW 304 55 2
13 30585 ELECTRIC MOTOR TEFC 1
14 21585 FIPE PLUG 1/8 MPT IFS 2
15 29145 GASKET GARLOCE 3
14 29158 ISCLATOR CG 2
17 29230 O-RIMNG 1.30110 X 070 WITOH 1
B 29168 SEAL ASSEMBLY CARSSIC 1
19 29785 WASHER FLAT 50327 D93{STEEL 3
20 29175 CAPSCREW 5/16-18420  |STEEL 3
21 29142 HOLSIMG SEAL CUCTILE [ROM 1
22 29147 LIPSEAL VITOR 1
23 29184 CLAMP FAN CUCTILE [ROM 1
24 33417 SET SCREW 1/4-28%1/2 STEEL 1
25 33275 SHIELD TPS 1
26 33810 CAPSCREW 104206175 |FRS 1
27 27381 WASHER STEEL 2
28 21241 HEXMUT 142D 304 55 1
| MRS fatiz PACECICRt MP PUMPS, INC.

2FLACED & 020 FRASER, MICHHAM 48025, WL5A.

iNPtLE:L(FLiRn-?‘Il& ::I:II! === SANTIRLALSPEDS

DONOTSCALE | “op |':}'3;,T’, o ] il p——
|| | HTOBOPMP D:3-3 56C 50/B0HZ 5.9 FF HD 33104




